
Platz Nr. Name und Vorname Jahrgang Klub Ziel Zeit

  Herren  

1 69 Sturm Marco 1977 Team Scott-LLC Marathon Regens 51:31.5

2 12 Mayr Matthias 1987 bikeklinik.com 53:56.9

3 47 Flaschberger Bernhard 1996 TSU St.Veit Nordisch 55:28.9

4 66 Stock Markus 1969 Erdinger Alkoholfrei 56:10.7

5 3 Schober Harry 1969 Union Tri-Run Kuchl 56:36.8

6 38 Frickh Markus 1972 Eybl Salomon Running Team 57:32.9

7 18 Schreiner Franz 1965 CLR Sauwald Sportsteam at. 57:55.6

8 26 Reindl Raimund 1985 Free Time Club Berndorf 58:21.7

9 35 Pfeifenberger Hannes 1970 WSV Bad Hofgastein 59:08.7

10 39 Tilgner Mike 1969 LG Oberhavel 1h00:40.3

11 9 Bschaden Hannes 1983 LC-AUFI&OWI-Sport Wielandner 1h00:45.1

12 79 Schauer Martin 1968 IGLA Long Life 1h01:14.4

13 76 Fux Fabian 1996 St. Niklaus 1h01:15.6

14 21 Schörghofer Rudi 1984 Run 4 Fun Abtenau 1h01:16.4

15 5 Schönaigner Mike 1974 WSV Bad Hofgastein 1h01:51.6

16 59 Ganitzer Florian 1957 LC-AUFI&OWI-Sport Wielandner 1h02:00.8

17 80 Lanzinger Johann 1979 Abtenau 1h02:23.1

18 8 Flunger Peter 1954 LSV1990 Kitzbühel 1h02:54.4

19 31 Rieser Alexander 1992 bergbiker gastein 1h03:21.8

20 33 Scheiber Stefan 1980 Plussport Saalfelden 1h03:36.4

21 32 Beikircher Marco 1995 St.Johann/Pg. 1h03:37.4

22 65 Malle Lukas 1994 SV Villach 1h03:44.3

23 52 Wolf Harald 1967 Tri Run Kuchl 1h04:10.4

24 27 Jöbstl Thomas 1995 SG Klagenfurt 1h04:29.5

25 19 Holicky Milan 1965 Pardubice Tschechien 1h04:48.3

26 10 Macher Richard 1976 Union Ostermiething 1h04:58.5

27 46 Kreuzer Philip 1995 TSU St.Veit Nordisch 1h05:03.8

28 51 Kronberger Peter 1956 St.Johann/Pg. 1h05:12.8

29 81 Pölzleitner Hans-Peter 1980 Lungötz 1h05:44.8

30 4 Vaschauner Thomas 1967 LSV1990 Kitzbühel 1h06:04.9

31 20 Scherer Siegfried 1960 Team Riap Sport 1h06:30.6

32 25 Bürgler Hannes 1963 LC-AUFI&OWI-Sport Wielandner 1h07:08.9

33 49 Gerstgrasser Paul 1995 Rauris 1h07:16.7

34 83 Ganitzer Christian 1974 1h07:29.2

35 68 Tüchler Johann 1966 Naturfreunde Wals 1h07:46.0

36 82 Promegger Hubert 1966 1h07:54.9

37 48 Miller-Aichholz Tino 1975 WSV Bad Hofgastein 1h08:49.9

38 50 Kaserbacher Gerhard 1965 bikeklinik.com 1h09:04.0

39 42 Schwarzenbacher Gottfried 1967 LC-AUFI&OWI-Sport Wielandner 1h09:11.5

40 24 Hutter Heimo 1960 USK Niedernsill 1h09:34.3

41 85 Hettegger Jo 1976 Bikeklinik.com 1h09:43.8

42 29 Keil Hans-Peter 1981 Run 4 Fun Abtenau 1h09:47.0

43 84 Datler Eric 22 1976 1h10:44.9

44 60 Weihsbrodt Bruno 1969 FNL.at Kräuter Akademie 1h11:20.0

45 14 Rieser Christoph 1993 bergbiker gastein 1h12:29.2

46 70 Dornauer Johann 1945 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 1h13:44.3

47 55 Bader Markus 1956 LC-AUFI&OWI-Sport Wielandner 1h13:52.4

48 63 Scharler Hannes 1954 LC-AUFI&OWI-Sport Wielandner 1h14:30.6
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49 37 Gumpold Erich 1961 LC-AUFI&OWI-Sport Wielandner 1h14:57.0

50 7 Batoha Richard 1974 Wien 1h16:43.2

51 1 Burgstaller Josef 1957 Naturfreunde Wals 1h17:12.1

52 86 Freuer Christian 1980 1h17:51.2

53 2 Müller Hans 195 1945 BLC Greifenburg 1h18:34.7

54 61 Reiter Thomas 1979 Goldegg 1h18:35.7

55 62 Fuchs Alexander 1968 bikeklinik.com 1h18:39.0

56 44 Burgstaller Thomas 1965 Bischofshofen 1h19:05.2

57 17 Emberger Emanuel 1976 Tri+Run Autohaus Mayr Schwarza 1h20:11.8

58 56 Polednak Peter 1954 ASV Salzburg 1h20:33.6

59 53 Rigler Martin 1967 Tri Sport Team Tschechien 1h21:09.7

60 6 Egger Anton 1952 Kuchl 1h22:32.0

61 87 Habersatter Hans 1962 Radstadt 1h22:44.4

62 72 Hain Andreas 26 1950 LSV1990 Kitzbühel 1h23:17.0

63 36 Schrempf Hermann 1937 WSV Ramsau Dachstein 1h25:23.8

64 64 Süß Karsten 1960 BSG-Sparkasse Bremen 1h27:32.0

65 45 Mühlbacher Kurt 1968 Lauftreff Nußdorf 1h29:15.4

66 28 Kendler Manfred 1968 LC-AUFI&OWI-Sport Wielandner 1h29:38.7

67 58 Werr Christoph 1951 Naturfreunde Wals 1h32:48.3

68 54 Goller Martin 1971 Goldegg 1h33:43.6

69 73 Rieger Erwin 561 1933 LSV1990 Kitzbühel 1h34:59.2

70 78 Fasching Marcus 151 1966 ATV Liesing 1h38:37.7

71 77 Graft Ernst 150 1943 ATV Liesing 1h57:57.6

  Damen  

1 11 Mayerhofer Veronika 1992 SC-Bad Gastein 1h04:04.2

2 13 Schild Sibylle 1974 LC-AUFI&OWI-Sport Wielandner 1h10:14.8

3 41 Schwarzenbacher Michaela 1970 LC-AUFI&OWI-Sport Wielandner 1h13:02.4

4 75 Fux Claudia 1973 St. Niklaus 1h13:45.7

5 16 Thaumiller Katrin 1978 WSV Königsee 1h15:56.4

6 43 Repaski Silke 1975 Tri+Run Autohaus Mayr Schwarza 1h18:04.8

7 67 Tüchler Heidi 1969 Naturfreunde Wals 1h19:58.7

8 40 Tilgner Kerstin 1972 LG Oberhavel 1h21:46.4

9 22 Forchthammer Ina 1996 LC-AUFI&OWI-Sport Wielandner 1h23:36.4

10 30 Hippolt Romana 1982 LC-AUFI&OWI-Sport Wielandner 1h39:46.0

11 23 Plattner Lisi 158 1962 LSV1990 Kitzbühel 1h41:15.6

12 74 Flunger Rosi 1952 LSV1990 Kitzbühel 1h43:19.8

13 71 Hain Jutta 27 1953 LSV1990 Kitzbühel 1h54:35.0



Platz Nr. Name und Vorname Jg Klub Ziel Zeit Abstand

  W 10  

1 138 Schwarzenbacher Monika 2004 LC-AUFI&OWI-Sport Wielandner 17:26.3

  M 10  

1 130 Frickh Jakob 2004 Union Tri Run Kuchl 12:27.8

2 132 Stahl Leon 2004 LLG Landstuhl 15:45.8 3:18.0

3 140 Haase Jonas 2004 17:11.4 4:43.6

4 133 Hippolt Roman 2007 LC-AUFI&OWI-Sport Wielandner 23:43.8 11:16.0

  M 12  

1 131 Tilgner Janik 2002 LG Oberhavel 11:42.1

2 136 Schwarzenbacher Jakob 2001 LC-AUFI&OWI-Sport Wielandner 13:04.3 1:22.2

3 137 Schwarzenbacher Florian 2002 LC-AUFI&OWI-Sport Wielandner 14:20.2 2:38.1

  M 14  

1 134 Meisl Matthias 1999 SV Kuchl 12:20.7

  M 16  

1 141 Riedlsperger Lukas 1998 TSU St.Veit Nordisch 11:24.4

2 135 Schwarzenbacher Gregor 1998 LC-AUFI&OWI-Sport Wielandner 13:03.1 1:38.7

  W 20  

1 22 Forchthammer Ina 1996 LC-AUFI&OWI-Sport Wielandner 1h23:36.4

  M 20  

1 47 Flaschberger Bernhard 1996 TSU St.Veit Nordisch 55:28.9

2 76 Fux Fabian 1996 St. Niklaus 1h01:15.6 5:46.7

3 32 Beikircher Marco 1995 St.Johann/Pg. 1h03:37.4 8:08.5

4 65 Malle Lukas 1994 SV Villach 1h03:44.3 8:15.4

5 27 Jöbstl Thomas 1995 SG Klagenfurt 1h04:29.5 9:00.6

6 46 Kreuzer Philip 1995 TSU St.Veit Nordisch 1h05:03.8 9:34.9

7 49 Gerstgrasser Paul 1995 Rauris 1h07:16.7 11:47.8

8 14 Rieser Christoph 1993 bergbiker gastein 1h12:29.2 17:00.3

  WH  

1 11 Mayerhofer Veronika 1992 SC-Bad Gastein 1h04:04.2

2 16 Thaumiller Katrin 1978 WSV Königsee 1h15:56.4 11:52.2

3 30 Hippolt Romana 1982 LC-AUFI&OWI-Sport Wielandner 1h39:46.0 35:41.8

  MH  
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1 12 Mayr Matthias 1987 bikeklinik.com 53:56.9

2 26 Reindl Raimund 1985 Free Time Club Berndorf 58:21.7 4:24.8

3 9 Bschaden Hannes 1983 LC-AUFI&OWI-Sport Wielandner 1h00:45.1 6:48.2

4 21 Schörghofer Rudi 1984 Run 4 Fun Abtenau 1h01:16.4 7:19.5

5 80 Lanzinger Johann 1979 Abtenau 1h02:23.1 8:26.2

6 31 Rieser Alexander 1992 bergbiker gastein 1h03:21.8 9:24.9

7 33 Scheiber Stefan 1980 Plussport Saalfelden 1h03:36.4 9:39.5

8 81 Pölzleitner Hans-Peter 1980 Lungötz 1h05:44.8 11:47.9

9 29 Keil Hans-Peter 1981 Run 4 Fun Abtenau 1h09:47.0 15:50.1

10 86 Freuer Christian 1980 1h17:51.2 23:54.3

11 61 Reiter Thomas 1979 Goldegg 1h18:35.7 24:38.8

  W 35  

1 13 Schild Sibylle 1974 LC-AUFI&OWI-Sport Wielandner 1h10:14.8

2 75 Fux Claudia 1973 St. Niklaus 1h13:45.7 3:30.9

3 43 Repaski Silke 1975 Tri+Run Autohaus Mayr Schwarza 1h18:04.8 7:50.0

  M 35  

1 69 Sturm Marco 1977 Team Scott-LLC Marathon Regens 51:31.5

2 5 Schönaigner Mike 1974 WSV Bad Hofgastein 1h01:51.6 10:20.1

3 10 Macher Richard 1976 Union Ostermiething 1h04:58.5 13:27.0

4 83 Ganitzer Christian 1974 1h07:29.2 15:57.7

5 48 Miller-Aichholz Tino 1975 WSV Bad Hofgastein 1h08:49.9 17:18.4

6 85 Hettegger Jo 1976 Bikeklinik.com 1h09:43.8 18:12.3

7 84 Datler Eric 22 1976 1h10:44.9 19:13.4

8 7 Batoha Richard 1974 Wien 1h16:43.2 25:11.7

9 17 Emberger Emanuel 1976 Tri+Run Autohaus Mayr Schwarza 1h20:11.8 28:40.3

  W 40  

1 41 Schwarzenbacher Michaela 1970 LC-AUFI&OWI-Sport Wielandner 1h13:02.4

2 67 Tüchler Heidi 1969 Naturfreunde Wals 1h19:58.7 6:56.3

3 40 Tilgner Kerstin 1972 LG Oberhavel 1h21:46.4 8:44.0

  M 40  

1 66 Stock Markus 1969 Erdinger Alkoholfrei 56:10.7

2 3 Schober Harry 1969 Union Tri-Run Kuchl 56:36.8 26.Jän

3 38 Frickh Markus 1972 Eybl Salomon Running Team 57:32.9 1:22.2

4 35 Pfeifenberger Hannes 1970 WSV Bad Hofgastein 59:08.7 2:58.0

5 39 Tilgner Mike 1969 LG Oberhavel 1h00:40.3 4:29.6

6 79 Schauer Martin 1968 IGLA Long Life 1h01:14.4 5:03.7

7 60 Weihsbrodt Bruno 1969 FNL.at Kräuter Akademie 1h11:20.0 15:09.3

8 62 Fuchs Alexander 1968 bikeklinik.com 1h18:39.0 22:28.3

9 45 Mühlbacher Kurt 1968 Lauftreff Nußdorf 1h29:15.4 33:04.7

10 28 Kendler Manfred 1968 LC-AUFI&OWI-Sport Wielandner 1h29:38.7 33:28.0

11 54 Goller Martin 1971 Goldegg 1h33:43.6 37:32.9

  M 45  

1 18 Schreiner Franz 1965 CLR Sauwald Sportsteam at. 57:55.6

2 52 Wolf Harald 1967 Tri Run Kuchl 1h04:10.4 6:14.8

3 19 Holicky Milan 1965 Pardubice Tschechien 1h04:48.3 6:52.7

4 4 Vaschauner Thomas 1967 LSV1990 Kitzbühel 1h06:04.9 8:09.3



5 25 Bürgler Hannes 1963 LC-AUFI&OWI-Sport Wielandner 1h07:08.9 9:13.3

6 68 Tüchler Johann 1966 Naturfreunde Wals 1h07:46.0 9:50.4

7 82 Promegger Hubert 1966 1h07:54.9 9:59.3

8 50 Kaserbacher Gerhard 1965 bikeklinik.com 1h09:04.0 11:08.4

9 42 Schwarzenbacher Gottfried 1967 LC-AUFI&OWI-Sport Wielandner 1h09:11.5 11:15.9

10 44 Burgstaller Thomas 1965 Bischofshofen 1h19:05.2 21:09.6

11 53 Rigler Martin 1967 Tri Sport Team Tschechien 1h21:09.7 23:14.1

12 78 Fasching Marcus 151 1966 ATV Liesing 1h38:37.7 40:42.1

  W 50  

1 23 Plattner Lisi 158 1962 LSV1990 Kitzbühel 1h41:15.6

  M 50  

1 20 Scherer Siegfried 1960 Team Riap Sport 1h06:30.6

2 24 Hutter Heimo 1960 USK Niedernsill 1h09:34.3 3:03.7

3 37 Gumpold Erich 1961 LC-AUFI&OWI-Sport Wielandner 1h14:57.0 8:26.4

4 87 Habersatter Hans 1962 Radstadt 1h22:44.4 16:13.8

5 64 Süß Karsten 1960 BSG-Sparkasse Bremen 1h27:32.0 21:01.4

  W 55  

1 71 Hain Jutta 27 1953 LSV1990 Kitzbühel 1h54:35.0

  M 55  

1 59 Ganitzer Florian 1957 LC-AUFI&OWI-Sport Wielandner 1h02:00.8

2 8 Flunger Peter 1954 LSV1990 Kitzbühel 1h02:54.4 53.6

3 51 Kronberger Peter 1956 St.Johann/Pg. 1h05:12.8 3:12.0

4 55 Bader Markus 1956 LC-AUFI&OWI-Sport Wielandner 1h13:52.4 11:51.6

5 63 Scharler Hannes 1954 LC-AUFI&OWI-Sport Wielandner 1h14:30.6 12:29.8

6 1 Burgstaller Josef 1957 Naturfreunde Wals 1h17:12.1 15:11.3

7 56 Polednak Peter 1954 ASV Salzburg 1h20:33.6 18:32.8

  W 60  

1 74 Flunger Rosi 1952 LSV1990 Kitzbühel 1h43:19.8

  M 60  

1 6 Egger Anton 1952 Kuchl 1h22:32.0

2 72 Hain Andreas 26 1950 LSV1990 Kitzbühel 1h23:17.0 45.0

3 58 Werr Christoph 1951 Naturfreunde Wals 1h32:48.3 10:16.3

  M 65  

1 70 Dornauer Johann 1945 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 1h13:44.3

2 2 Müller Hans 195 1945 BLC Greifenburg 1h18:34.7 4:50.4

3 77 Graft Ernst 150 1943 ATV Liesing 1h57:57.6 44:13.3

  M 75  

1 36 Schrempf Hermann 1937 WSV Ramsau Dachstein 1h25:23.8

2 73 Rieger Erwin 561 1933 LSV1990 Kitzbühel 1h34:59.2 9:35.4


